ANDREW MARTIN

Grayson

Swivel Chair

Compact round occasional swivel chair in grey

Grayson is a sleek and elegant occasional swivel chair
upholstered in a finely ribbed dove grey velvet which
gives a wonderful pin stripe effect. In a compact
rounded shape, a full 360 degree swivel rotation, with
a low back and comfortable seat this design is ideal
around while using at your dressing table or a cosy

corner of your home.
Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:
Seat Height:
Weight:

Fabric Composition:
Cushion Filling:
Cover Type:
Collection:
CBM:

Packed Weight:

Boxed Dimensions:

EU Commodity Code:
US Commodity Code:

Country of Origin:

CH1139

70 (cm)

83 (cm)

84 (cm)

42 (cm)

22 (kg)

100% Polyester
Foam & Fibre
Fixed

Origin

0.54

28 (kg)

84 x 84 x 76 - 28kg
94016100
9401614031
China






